615000055673

equestor's Name)	
ldress)	
ldress)	
ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
ısiness Entity Nam	ne)
ocument Number)	
Certificates	of Status
Filing Officer:	
	idress) by/State/Zip/Phone WAIT usiness Entity Nam coument Number) Certificates

Office Use Only



400270384194

03/11/15--01019--007 **155.00

15 HAR II PH L: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

T. Burch 14 3 Q 2015

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C				
SHRI	ECT: LOYAL	TY BASED INNOVA	ATIONS, LLC		
5030			of Resulting Florida I	imite	d Company)
					d fees are submitted to convert an "Other coordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please	return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Peter	F. Travers				
		(Contact Person)			
Loyal	ty Based Inno	vations, LLC			
		(Firm/Company)			
862 E	. Wildmere A	ve			
		(Address)			
Long	wood, FL 327	50			
		City, State and Zip Code)			
	FRTAAUE	AS CEMTH e used for future annual re		<u>-</u> 7	-
For fu	rther information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Peter	F. Travers		at (407)	416	6-1099
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code)	(Day	rtime Telephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check f	or the following amou	int:		
(\$25 for & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees r Conversion for Articles nization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing F and Certified Copy		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Regist Divisi Cliftor	ET ADDRESS ration Section on of Corporation Building	ons	Registra Division P. O. Bo	tion S of C x 632	Corporations 27
\$150 (\$25 for & \$125 of Orga STRE Regist Divisi- Cliftor	sed is a check for the second	or the following amount \$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status S:	sint: \$180.00 Filing F and Certified Copy MAILIN Registrat Division P. O. Bo	ees NG A tion S of C x 633	□\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status ADDRESS: Section Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Loyalty Based Inno	ovations, LLC		
	(Must end with the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - The mailing add		e principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
862 E. Wildmere A	\ve	862 E. Wildmere Ave	
Longwood, FL 327	750	Longwood, FL 32750	
		Long#0000, 1 L 32130	
			41- 5:
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liabilit business entity with	- Registered Agent, Registerty Company cannot serve as its own Registration.)	red Office, & Registered Agen egistered Agent. You must designate an ind	
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liabilit business entity with	- Registered Agent, Registe ty Company cannot serve as its own Re	red Office, & Registered Agen egistered Agent. You must designate an ind	tividual or another
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liabilit business entity with	- Registered Agent, Registerty Company cannot serve as its own Registration.)	red Office, & Registered Agen egistered Agent. You must designate an ind	tividual or another
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liabilit business entity with	- Registered Agent, Registery Company cannot serve as its own Registration.) the Florida street address of the Peter F. Travers	red Office, & Registered Agen egistered Agent. You must designate an ind	ividual or another
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liabilit business entity with	- Registered Agent, Registery Company cannot serve as its own Registration.) the Florida street address of the Peter F. Travers	red Office, & Registered Agen egistered Agent. You must designate an indine registered agent are:	Invidual or another ACEC HARRINGS TO SEE THE
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liabilit business entity with	- Registered Agent, Registerly Company cannot serve as its own Registration.) the Florida street address of the Peter F. Travers No. 862 E. Wildmere Ave	red Office, & Registered Agen egistered Agent. You must designate an indine registered agent are:	tividual or another TALLAHASSEE PH
ARTICLE III - (The Limited Liabilit business entity with	- Registered Agent, Registerly Company cannot serve as its own Registration.) the Florida street address of the Peter F. Travers No. 862 E. Wildmere Ave	red Office, & Registered Agen egistered Agent. You must designate an indine registered agent are:	lividual or another TACO TA STORM THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBER	Peter F. Travers
	862 E. Woldmere Ave
	Longwood, FL 32750
	—————————————————————————————————————
	<u> </u>
	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: March 13, 2015 . (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than	>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date multiple of filing.)	the date of filing: March 13, 2015 . (OPTIONA
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date multiple of days after the date of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	the date of filing: March 13, 2015 . (OPTIONA
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date med days after the date of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem	the date of filing: March 13, 2015 . (OPTIONAl state of a member).
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date med days after the date of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem in accordance with section 605.020 enstitutes an affirmation under the provisions.	the date of filing: March 13, 2015 ust be specific and cannot be more than five business of the speci
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date me 0 days after the date of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem in accordance with section 605.020 onstitutes an affirmation under the provisions.	the date of filing: March 13, 2015 . (OPTIONAL state of and cannot be more than five business of the specific and cannot be more than five business of the s

ARTICLE IV-

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)